QT-AT-KS adaptertulen

gebaseerd op QT groot, voor Keystone-modules

IP54 s &HL3
Made in
o Germany
Specificaties

IP-classificatie (EN 60529)

Materiaal

Vlam klasse
Temperatuur

Eigenschappen

) - RoHS
certified |s<94;\_912;l\ compliant

IP54

Elastomeer
Basisframe: Polyamide

UL94-V0, zelfdovend
-40 C° tot 100 C°

zonder siliconen, halogeenvrij

Producttypes en maten

Art.nr. 42601

EAN 4251269323003
Aantal 10

Lengte 40 mm

Breedte 39 mm

Hoogte 17 mm

Montage hoogte 2 mm

Art.nr. 42644

EAN 4251269325199
Aantal 1

Lengte 40 mm

Breedte 39 mm

Hoogte 17 mm

Montage hoogte 2 mm
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o clectro-flandria  VOOF aanvragen uit Belgié klik hier »

The grommet QT-AT-KS is constructed on the basis of a large QT cable grommet.
The polyamide body is moulded with elastomer.

The cut-out enables a snap-in assembly of all couplers based on the Keystone
system. If required the keystone couplers can be disassembled with a screwdriver.

The insertion of QT-AT-KS into an icotek cable entry frame enables the routing of
cables with and without connectors in combination with the creation of interfaces
for Keystone couplers within one cable entry system. Separate cut-outs for
connectors are no longer necessary.

QT-AT-KS provides ingress protection of up to IP54 (depending on the Keystone
coupler type and manufacturer).

Voordelen
Connectoren kunnen rechtstreeks in het kabelinvoerframe worden
geintegreerd

. Aparte uitsparingen voor connectoren zijn niet meer nodig

. Ruimtebesparende oplossing

. Doorvoertule is geschikt voor alle Keystone-koppelingen

. Snap-in montage

Keystone-module -

Keystone-module USB 3.0


https://www.ccned.nl/nl/kabeldoorvoer-systemen/kabeldoorvoer-tulen-qt/modulair-adapter-systeem
mailto:info@electroflandria.be?subject=Productverzoek
https://www.icotek.com/nl/producten/imas-connect/keystone
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42647
4251269335266
1

40 mm

39 mm

17 mm

2 mm

42645
4251269325205
1

40 mm

39 mm

17 mm

2 mm

42646
4251269325212
1

40 mm

39 mm

17 mm

2 mm

42643
4251269336423
1

40 mm

39 mm

17 mm

2 mm

Keystone-module

Keystone-module

Keystone-module

Keystone-module

uUsB-C

HDMI 2.1

CAT6a

CAT7

icote

smart cable management



